HC-130/180 Horizontal Flat Bag Packing Machine For
 Powder/Granule/Liquid
Horizontal flat bag packaging machine HC-130/180 is an ideal bag packaging equipment that
meets the requirements of high-quality packaging and is smaller in size. The packaging speed is
fast, and it can realize three-side sealing and four-side sealing bags; Packaging needs for various
materials such as liquids, pastes, and solids; roll film forming is used to reduce packaging costs.
Technical Parameters:
Model HC-130 HC-180
Type of Pouch  3/4 side seal  3/4 side seal
Min. pouch size  50×75mm 60×75mm
Max. pouch size 130×180mm 180×210mm
Packing speed ＜60 bags/min ＜60 bags/min
Packing range 200ml 400ml
Filling station 1 station 2 station
Power 5kw 5kw
Volt 380V 3P 50Hz 380V 3P  50Hz
Air consumption 300L/min 300L/min
Air pressure 0.6MPa 0.6MPa
Machine weight 800kg 1400kg
Machine dimension 2850×1000×1450mm 3350×1000×1450mm